
FAX to 704-455-3820 or EMAIL to points@uslegendcars.com 

Official Points Entry Form 
Facility: Trail-Way Speedway 
 

State: PA 
 

Event Date: 8/10/18                        
 

Car Type: Track Type: **Qualifier: Rain Makeup: 

o Legend 
o Bandolero 
o Thunder Roadster 
o L-Modified 

o Asphalt 
o Dirt 
o Road Course 

o Yes 
o No 

 
**Must be approved by INEX 

o *Yes 
o No 

*Original Date: 

ALL FIELDS REQUIRED FOR PROCESSING 
Pos. Driver and State INEX Member No. INEX Classification DQ (include reason) 

1 MASON CHANEY, PA 18-1036 SEMI-PRO  
2 GREG BURD, PA 18-0703 MASTERS  

3 TRAVIS MCCLELLAND, PA 18-1109 PRO  

4 TRENT YODER, PA 18-0659 SEMI-PRO  

5 TRAVIS PERRY, PA 18-0938 SEMI-PRO  
6 RICK HARTWIG, MD 18-0907 MASTERS  

7 ZACHARY SETTLE, PA 18-1096 SEMI-PRO  

8 BRENT MARQUIS, MD 18-1014 PRO  
9 CHRIS MCKINNEY, PA 18-1332 MASTERS  

10 SCOTT SPIDLE    

11 JOSH SCHRUM, PA 18-0796 SEMI-PRO  

12 JEREMY HAHN, WV 18-1578 SEMI-PRO  
13 CHANDLER PAGNOTTA, PA 18-0441 YOUNG LION  

14 ROBERT SHAW, PA 18-0388 MASTERS  

15 SHAUN ABNEY, MD 18-0964 MASTERS  
16 STEPHEN WURTZER, MD 18-7011 YOUNG LION  

17 ALEX SCHMIEDEL, PA 18-0892 SEMI-PRO  

18 JORJE ANNA SWEGER, PA 18-0785 YOUNG LION  

19 ALEX ROBINSON, PA 18-0679 SEMI-PRO  
20 ERIC HURST, PA    

21 SCOTT HOUDESHELL, PA 18-0902 MASTERS  

22     
23     

24     

25     
26     

27     

28     

29     
30     

***Please Submit by the Tuesday Following the Event Date*** 

Completed By: Nicole Montgomery 
 

 


